
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construct ion & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court
From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date: October 15, 2024
Subject: Amendment to Broaddus & Associates

Request Commissioners Court approval of Contract Amendment No. 1 to Broaddus and Associates, Inc. for 
additional Construction Manager-Agent Services to RFQ No. 2022-262 to add Healthcare Construction 
Management Services and to adjust the schedule.

Total amount of this amendment is $437,000.00 or 37.6% of contract.

Total Amendments for this Project - $437,000.00 or 37.6.% of contract.

Thank you.


